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List of Holidays
National Holidays:-
SL.No. Occasion Date Day
1. Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday
2. Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday
3. Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024 Wednesday
General Holidays:- 5
SL.No. Occasion Date Day
£ Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday
i2. Holi 25/03/2024 Monday .
&4 3. Eid-Ui-Fiter 11/04/2024 Thursday ' %
14, Buddha Purnima 23/05/2024 Thursday © |
| 5. Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday i
. 6. Janmashtami 26/08/2024 Monday "¢
N 7. Dussehra 12/10/2024 Saturday | ¢
. 8. Deepawali 31/10/2024 Thursday = ¢
= 9. Govardhan Pooja _ 02/11/2024 Saturday : ¢
10. Gurii Namakjayantls %7 5.015/11/2024 > 3 § o5 Friday © =
11. Guru Ghasidas Jayanti &f i © i118/12/2024 % %4 i 4%  Wednesday
12.. Christmas &  #» 3] 35112/2024 Wednesday
#, & LUlIeyEs
Restricted Holidays (Any three) wd s
SL.No. Occasion Date Day
1. Makar Sankranti__ | ¢~ 14/01/2024 Sunday
2. Cherchera Punni 1, |1711+125/01/2024171 Thursday
3. Holika Dahan 24/03/2024 Sunday
4. Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday
5. Bhakt Mata Karma Jaynti 05/04/2024 Friday
6. Dr. Bhim Rao A.rnbedkar 14/04/2024 Sunday
Jayanti
7. Ram Navami 17/04/2024 Wednesday
8. Mahavir Jayanti 21/04/2024 Sunday
9. Ratha Yatra 07/07/2024 Sunday
10. Moharram 17/07/2024 Wednesday
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11, Hareli 04/08/2024 Sunday
12. Vishva Aadivasi Divas 09/08/2024 Friday
13. Haritalika Teej 06/09/2024 Friday
14, Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Saturday
15. Milad-un-Nabi 16/09/2024 Monday
16. Durga Navmi 11/10/2024 Friday
17. Karwa Chauth 20/10/2024 Sunday
18. Chhat Puja 07/11/2024 Thursday
. r
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Copy Tof)#?“ %(b-e_a“ SRIDS, {curux.
1. ice of Chairman, SBIDS, Raipur.
2. Office of Managing Director, SBIDS, Raipur.
3. Office of Director, SBIDS, Raipur.
4, AllHODs, SBIDS, Raipur.
5. Office of HR & Administration, SBIDS, Raipur.
6. All Notice Board.
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